

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.39025 of 2025.

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08.01.2026	<u>EVV,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners present. Sri V.V.Ramana, learned counsel for the caveator/respondent No.13 submits that his name is not printed in the cause list. Therefore, Registry is directed to print the name of Sri V.V.Ramana, learned counsel for respondent No.13. List on 29.01.2026. Interim order granted earlier shall stands extended till then. <u>EVV,J</u> PSW	Transferred to I/O folder before correction.